

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cr1.M.P.No.7317/2006 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1).....2007

(From the judgement and order dated 23/02/2006 in CRLA No. 392/2000 of The
HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

M. MALLIKARJUN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P. Respondent(s)

(Office report on default dt.19.9.2007)

Date: 22/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Satish Gala, Adv.
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The S.L.P. is adjourned by three weeks.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master